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BC De Keizer

NK Driebanden Klein Rolstoelbiljart2022

NK2022
12 en 13 maart

Stand ronde 7

Pos Naam

ON B D B

Frans van Buel
John Bax

Jan Versprille
Tonny Schrauwen
Murat Gercek

Ivo Smits

Piet Verschure

Hoogste serie
Jan Versprille 9
Tonny Schrauwen 7
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Toernooigemiddelde: 0,362
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96,153
91,666
86.309
85.802
84,848
76,388
74,000

% moy

101,086
84.454
89,588
73.807
81,012
77,641
52,069




